
115 ELM STREET, BLACK CREEK, WI, 54106
https://www.adashunjones.com

115 ELM Street,
Black Creek, WI,
54106

$239,900

Lovingly Maintained and Beautifully Updated 3BD, 2BA Home on Double Lot!! Perfect
Black Creek Location close to schools and easy drive to the Valley, GB, and other cities!
The private lot attracts a plethora of wildlife. The upper level boasts a completely
renovated kitchen with island, large dining area, living room addition, primary bedroom
and...

Tiffany
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Brandi
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1696 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Features: None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1068 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 628

Tax Amount: 1931.87

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x10 Upper

Bedroom 2 13x10 Lower

Bedroom 3 11x10 Lower

Kitchen 13x06 Upper

Living Or Great Room 20x12 Upper

Dining Room 13x05 Upper

Other Room 06x05 Lower

Other Room 2 09x08 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Split Entry

Heating: Other Basement: Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Partial Fin.
Contiguous,Partial Finished Pre2020

Exterior material: Vinyl Parking: > 26' Deep Stall,Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Tiffany L Holtz Agent Email: tholtz@coldwellhomes.com


